

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2006 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal Civil)...../2006

CC 7801/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 04/05/2006 in WP No. 1277/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

FAIZ MOHAMMAD KHAN & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMCHANDRA MAHADEV JAGPAT & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 11/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar ,Adv

Mrs.B.Sunita Rao ,Adv

Mr. Shanti Bhushan Chaubey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after ensuing summer vacation.

(A.D. Sharma)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master