

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 1/2 0 0 6 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal Civil)...../2 0 0 6
CC 78 0 1 / 2 0 0 6

(From the judgement and order dated 04/ 0 5 / 2 0 0 6 in W P No. 12 7 7 / 2 0 0 6 of
The HIGH COURT OF BOM B A Y)

FAIZ MOHAM M A D KHA N & ANR Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

RAMC H A N D R A MAHAD E V JAG P A T & ORS Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SL P and office report)

Date: 11/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'B L E MR. JUS T IC E TARU N CHAT T E R J E E
HON'B L E MR. JUS T IC E MAR K A N D E Y KA T J U

For Petitioner(s) Ms. N.Annapoor an i,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Shubr a Shar m a, Adv.
Mr. Sheetal J asotia, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar ,Adv
Mrs. B. Su nit a Rao ,Adv

Mr. P.H. P ar e k h, Adv.
Mr. Sunit Goel, Adv.
(for applicants)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(A.D. Shar m a)
Court Master

(Phoolan W ati Arora)
Court Master